
  

NAME EMAIL PHONE POSITION REPRESENTING

Teri Mattson tmattson15256@gmail.com 239-872-4582 President Riverbend East

Frank Smith fesras@msn.com 609-820-6060 Vice President Riverwatch

Jeanne Hambleton jeannehambleton3@gmail.com 813-997-4167 Secretary/Treasurer The Village at Indian Creek

Michelle Rhinesmith Michellerhinesmith@outlook.com 239-443-0516 Director Mariners Cove

Bob Rozumek bobrozumek48@yahoo.com 978-979-1942
Director - ARC Committee 
Chairman Mediterranean Cove

Mike Thesier mike@backbayconstruction.com 239-233-3863 Director The Village

Dennis Allen dennisallen@md.metrocast.net 301-481-0309 Director Golf Villas II

Ned Tucker njtucker547@gmail.com 239-410-4496 Director Yachtsmans Cove

Oscar Rauda oscarrauda35@gmail.com 302-518-4978 Director Golf Villas II
Mark Lange bankso@msn.com 612-791-0859 Director Marsh Pointe

OPEN Director Waterway Cove

NAME EMAIL PHONE POSITION REPRESENTING
Carol Giepart cgie1952@gmail.com 708-912-93553 Committee Chair Riverbend East
Teri Mattson tmattson15256@gmail.com 239-872-4582 Secretary Riverbend East

Keith Nix knix57@gmail.com 239-560-1490
Committee Member/Member of 
ARC Committee Riverbend East

Todd Nadeau tnadeau@actionoutboards.com 239-565-3764
Committee Member/ Riverbend 
Webmaster Riverbend East

OPEN Riverbend East
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